Request for Post Charter Cancellation

(Pursuant to NEC Resolution No. 27 adopted by the National Executive Committee in regular meeting assembled in Indianapolis, Indiana, on May 4-5, 1983, this approved form must be completed by Departments and submitted to the National Executive Committee when requesting Post Charter cancellation. Action will be taken on the request for Post Charter cancellation at the next regular scheduled meeting of the National Executive Committee.)

By action of the l	Department Executive Comm	ittee of The American Legion, Dep	oartment of ost Charter
of the below listed	American Legion Post.	t is hereby submitted to cancel the P	
Post Name and Nu	mber		
Post Location			
Total Post Member	rship Each of Last Five Years:		
	YEAR	MEMBERSHIP	
Temporary Post Ch	narter issued (date)		
Permanent Post Ch	arter issued (date)		
Date of Incorporati	on issued		
Reason Post Charte	er Cancellation is Requested:		
This is to certify th	at the above action was taken	by our Department Executive Commi	ittee.
	(Department A	ljutant)	
	(Danartmant)		

NOTE: Please include the completed Post Charter Cancellation check list along with this form.